Preston Bus

St Mary's - Shackerley

554

Monday to Friday
Days of Operation
Service No

St Mary's Catholic High School
Boothstown, Simpson Rd

Mosley Common, Garrett Hall Road
Tyldesley, Town Hall

Shackerley, Crawford Ave/Essex Place

Sch - Schooldays Only

1.
554
Sch
1500
1509
1518
1524
1529

Ref.No.: SE17



http://www.pdffactory.com

